
Bus 67  
Route B 

Driver: Randi Hicks 
N. Bank Chetco & Gardner Ridge 

A.M. P.M. 1 P.M. 2 Tues 
 P.M.

Leave Bus Barn 6:45 1:55 11:50

Palmer Butte (Blue Rope)  7:06 2:52 4:06 1:04

Wimmer Rd 7:10 2:44 3:53 1:01

Fire Hall 7:15 2:40 3:50 12:58

Donald’s Rd (turn 
around)

7:20 2:37 3:46 12:54

Martin Ln 7:22 2:32 3:42 12:50

Musser Hill 7:26 2:30 3:39 12:47

Riverside Market 7:28 2:27 3:36 12:44

Yellowbrick Rd 7:30 2:25 3:34 12:42

Mountain Dr 7:32 2:22 3:32 12:40

Thompson Rd 7:36 2:20 3:29 12:37

Arrive/Leave K-School 7:45 2:15  12:08

Arrive/Leave BHHS 7:47   3:25 12:33

Arrive/Leave Azalea 7:48  3:21 12:15

Updated 9/1/2017 


